Gorey Junior Hockey Club – Training Timetable

	September
	Boys/Girls
	Age group
	Location
	Time

	Fri 6th Sept
	Boys
	U6, 8, 10, 12
	Craanford
	6:30-7:30

	Sat 7th Sept
	Girls
	U6, 8, 10
	Craanford
	10-11

	
	
	U12
	Craanford
	11-12


	Fri 13th Sept
	Boys
	U6, 8, 10, 12
	Craanford
	6:30-7:30

	Sat 14th Sept
	Girls
	U6, 8, 10
	Craanford
	10-11

	
	Girls
	U12
	Craanford
	11-12 H/H


	Fri 20th Sept
	Boys
	all
	No training
	

	Sat 21st  Sept
	Boys & U10 girls
	
	Enniscorthy Astro
	9:30-10:30

	
	Girls
	U6, 8, 12
	Enniscorthy Astro
	10:30-11:30


	Fri 27th Sept
	Boys
	U6, 8, 10, 12
	Craanford
	6:30-7:30

	Sat 28th  Sept
	Girls
	U6, 8, 10
	Craanford
	10-11

	
	Girls
	U12
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Craanford outdoor
	11-12


September – December 2019

Bag packing in Tesco will take place on the 3rd & 4th Oct. Volunteers will be needed.
	October
	Boys/Girls
	Age group
	Location
	Time

	Fri 4th  Oct
	Boys
	U6, 8, 10, 12
	Craanford
	6:30-7:30

	Sat 5th Oct
	Girls
	U6, 8, 10
	Enniscorthy Blitz
Hosted by Gorey HC
	TBC

	
	
	U12
	Craanford
	10-11

	Fri 11th Oct
	Boys
	U6, 8, 10, 12
	Craanford
	6:30-7:30

	Sat 12th Oct
	Girls
	U6, 8, 10
	Craanford
	10-11

	
	Girls
	U12
	Enniscorthy Blitz 
Hosted by Gorey HC
	TBC


	Fri 18th Oct
	Boys
	all
	No training
	

	Sat 19th Oct
	Boys & U10 girls
	
	Enniscorthy Astro
	9:30-10:30

	
	Girls
	U6, 8, 12
	Enniscorthy Astro
	10:30-11:30


	Fri 25th Oct
	Boys
	U6, 8, 10, 12
	Craanford
	6:30-7:30

	Sat 26th Oct
	Girls
	U6, 8, 10
	Craanford
	10-11

	
	Girls
	U12
	Craanford
	11-12







	November
	Boys/Girls
	Age group
	Location
	Time

	Fri 1st Nov
	Boys
	all
	No training
	Mid term break

	Sat 2nd Nov
	Girls
	U6, 8, 10
	Enniscorthy Blitz 
	TBC

	
	
	U12
	No training

	Mid term break

	Fri 8th Nov
	Boys
	U6, 8, 10, 12
	Craanford
	6:30-7:30

	Sat 9th Nov
	Girls
	U6, 8, 10
	Craanford
	10-11

	
	Girls
	U12
	Kilkenny Blitz

	TBC


	Fri 15th Nov
	Boys
	all
	No training
	

	Sat 16th Nov
	Boys & U10 girls
	
	Enniscorthy Astro
	9:30-10:30

	
	Girls
	U6, 8, 12
	Enniscorthy Astro
	10:30-11:30


	Fri 22nd Nov
	Boys
	U6, 8, 10, 12
	Craanford
	6:30-7:30

	Sat 23rd   Nov
	Girls
	U6, 8, 10
	Craanford
	10-11

	
	Girls
	U12
	Craanford
	11-12


	Fri 29th Nov
	Boys
	U6, 8, 10, 12
	Craanford
	6:30-7:30

	Sat 30th Nov
	Girls
	U6, 8, 10
	Craanford
	10-11

	
	Girls
	U12
	Craanford
	11-12  H/H





	December
	Boys/Girls
	Age group
	Location
	Time

	Fri 6th Dec
	Boys
	U6, 8, 10, 12
	Craanford
	6:15-7:15

	Sat 7th Dec
	Girls
	U6, 8, 10
	Wexford Blitz 
	TBC

	
	
	U12
	Craanford
	10-11


	Fri 13th Dec
	Boys 
	all
	No training
	

	Sat 14th Dec
Christmas fair
	Boys & Girls
Boys
	U6, 8, 10
U12
	Craanford

	9:30-11

	
	Girls
	U12
	Wexford Blitz
	TBC



U6 = Junior & Senior Infants, U8 = 1st & 2nd class, U10 = 3rd & 4th class, U12 = 5th & 6th class
Changes to times or venues will be notified via What’s App.
